Met Threshold
Did Not Meet Threshold

Not Applicable

12/1/2019 - 11/30/2020

Project

City Net - ANH ESG Street Outreach

City Net - City Net Street Outreach

City Net - GG ESG Street Outreach

City Net - GG ESG-CV Street Outreach

City Net - HEAP - Central SPA

City Net - Santa Ana Street Outreach

City Net - Tustin Street Outreach

City of Huntington Beach - Huntington Beach Homeless Task Force
City of Stanton - City of Stanton Street Outreach
Family Assistance Ministries - Street Outreach
Friendship Shelter - Street Outreach - Laguna Beach
Mental Health Association - Street Outreach

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Dana Point

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Laguna Hills

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Laguna Niguel
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Lake Forest

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Mission Viejo

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Rancho Santa Margarita
Mercy House - Street Outreach - San Clemente

Mercy House - Street Outreach - San Juan Capistrano
Mercy House - Street Outreach - South County HEAP

Santa Ana Police Department - HEART Program

Goal 1 -
Prioritize
Clients
Experiencing
Literal
Homelessness
(100%)

99%
100%
100%

99%

99%
100%
100%

929%
100%
100%

98%

98%
100%
100%
100%

99%

94%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Goal 2 -
Decrease

Shelter &
Outreach
(<=65 Days)

/71
93
100
57
/3

456
49
202
74
/3
131
36
129
135
/8
133
148
156
39

Goal 8 - Help
Clients Exit to
Length of Stay |Successful

iIn Temporary Housing

Situations
(>=10%)

63%
59%
55%
57%
58%

0%
13%
22%

79%

2%
30%
29%
30%
22%
70%
50%
11%
21%
43%
99%

Goal 10 - Ensure
Clients Do Not Fall
Back Into
Homelessness after
being Housed
(<=15%)

Orange County Street Outreach Project Performance Scores

6%
4%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
15%
18%

22%
6%
0%

50%
0%

Percent Goals Met

50%
75%
75%
75%
50%
100%
67%
50%
100%
50%
50%
0%
50%
6/7%
67%
25%
50%
/5%
50%
75%
6/7%
100%



