Met Threshold

Did Not Meet Threshold

Not Applicable

## Orange County Street Outreach Project Performance Scores

12/1/2019 - 11/30/2020

Project	Goal 1 - Prioritize Clients Experiencing Literal Homelessness (100%)	Goal 2 - Decrease Length of Stay in Temporary Shelter & Outreach (<=65 Days)	Goal 8 - Help Clients Exit to Successful Housing Situations (>=10%)	Goal 10 - Ensure Clients Do Not Fall Back Into Homelessness after being Housed (<=15%)	Percent Goals Met
City Net - ANH ESG Street Outreach	99%	71	68%	6%	50%
City Net - City Net Street Outreach	100%	93	59%	4%	75%
City Net - GG ESG Street Outreach	100%	100	55%	0%	75%
City Net - GG ESG-CV Street Outreach	99%	51	57%	0%	75%
City Net - HEAP - Central SPA	99%	73	58%	0%	50%
City Net - Santa Ana Street Outreach	100%	5			100%
City Net - Tustin Street Outreach	100%	5	0%		67%
City of Huntington Beach - Huntington Beach Homeless Task Force	99%	456	13%	0%	50%
City of Stanton - City of Stanton Street Outreach	100%	49	22%		100%
Family Assistance Ministries - Street Outreach	100%	202			50%
Friendship Shelter - Street Outreach - Laguna Beach	98%	74	79%	0%	50%
Mental Health Association - Street Outreach	98%	73	2%	15%	0%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Dana Point	100%	131	30%	18%	50%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Laguna Hills	100%	86	29%		67%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Laguna Niguel	100%	129	30%		67%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Lake Forest	99%	135	22%	22%	25%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Mission Viejo	94%	78	70%	6%	50%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Rancho Santa Margarita	100%	133	50%	0%	75%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - San Clemente	100%	148	11%	50%	50%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - San Juan Capistrano	100%	156	21%	0%	75%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - South County HEAP	100%	89	43%		67%
Santa Ana Police Department - HEART Program	100%	2	99%		100%